

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No...../2009 in
Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2637/2009

KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD @ KAUSHAL MAHTON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(for ad-interim ex-parte provisional bail)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.for
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

st
List the miscellaneous petition on 21 August, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master