

bITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 15214-15215/2011

in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2446-2447 OF 2009

SHAILENDRA MAHTO @ SHAILENDRA PRASAD ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF

BAHADUR MAHTO @ INDRAJIT @ INDRAJIT SINGH

Applicant (s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 26/08/2011 The CRLMPs in the Appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMPs for bail filed on behalf of Bahadur Mahto @
Indrajit @ Indrajit Singh are rejected.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master